I
LIST OF HOLIDAYS AND EXAMINATIONS FOR STUDENTS 2024-2025
S.NO MONTH DATE DAY NAME OF THE FESTIVAL EXAMINATION
) BABU JAGJIVANRAM
1 05.04.2024 Friday JAYANTHI
2 APRIL 09.04.2024 Tuesday UGADI
3 11.04.2024 Thursday RAMZAN
4 17.04.2024 Wednesday SHRI RAMA NAVAMI
5 JUNE 17.06.2024 Monday BAKRID
6 JULY 17.07.2024 Wednesday MUHARRAM FA-l EXAMINATION
7 AUGUST 16.08,2024 Friday VARA LAKSHMI VRATHAM FA-Il EXAMINATION
8 07.09,2024 Saturday GANESH CHATHURTHI
SEPTEMBER SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT -|
9 16.08.2024 Monday MILAD-UN-NABI
10 OCTORER 02.10.2024 Wednesday GANDHI JAYANTHI
11 03.10.2024-12.10.2024 Thursday-Saturday DUSSEHRA
12 1.11.2024 Thursday DIWALI
NOVEMBER FA-IIl EXAMINATION
13 04.11,2024 Monday NAGULA CHAVITHI INATIO
14 DECEMBER 25.12,2024 Wednesday CHRISTMAS
15 01.01.2025 Wednesday NEW YEAR
— | JANUARY - ——————— =% | FA-IV EXAMI} !
16 11,01.2025-18.01,2025 Saturday-Saturday PONGAL VACATION AV EXAMINATION
17 FEBRUARY 26.02,2025 Wednesday MAHA SHIVARATRI
18 MARCH 14,03,2025 Friday HOLI SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT-II
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